Program Name

2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Softball

2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Softball

2022 Softball

2022 Softball

2022 Softball

2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Softball

2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Softball
2022 Softball
2022 Softball
2022 Softball
2022 Softball
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Baseball/TeeBall
2022 Softball

Division Name

Major - Little League Baseball
Major - Little League Baseball
Major - Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Softball

Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Major - Little League Baseball
Major - Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Rookies Little League Baseball
Rookies Little League Baseball
Minors - Softball

Minors - Softball

Minors - Softball

Minors - Softball

Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Easterns Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Softball

Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Softball

Coach Pitch - Softball

Majors - Softball

Majors - Softball

Rookies Little League Baseball
Rookies Little League Baseball
Rookies Little League Baseball
Rookies Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Tee Ball - Little League Baseball
Coach Pitch - Softball

Team Name
Yankees
Giants

Mets
Cyclones
Blueclaws
Red Sox
Orioles
Guardians
Orioles
Amity Black 2
Angels

Red Sox

Red Sox
Cardinals
Dragons
Chihuahuas
Cubs
Cardinals
Amity Black
Amity Gold
Amity Gray
Amity White
Nationals
Astros
Cannonballers
Mets

Amity Black 1

Guardians
Giants
Nationals
Pirates

Cubs
Diamondbacks
Amity Gray
Amity Gold
Amity Gray

Amity Black
Giants
Royals
Angels
Pirates

Reds

Giants
Amity White

Game Time
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
10am
10:30am
10:30am
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam

12pm
12pm
1pm
1pm
lpm

lpm
1pm
1pm
1pm
1:30pm
1:30pm

3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
3pm
4pm

Picture Time
7:30am
7:40am
7:50am
8:00am
8:10am
8:20am
8:30am
8:40am
8:50am
9:00am
9:10am
9:20am
9:30am
9:40am
9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:40am
10:50am
11:00am
11:10am
11:20am
11:30am
11:40am
11:50am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:50pm



