Program Name	Division Name	Team Name	Game Time	Picture Time
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Major - Little League Baseball	Yankees		7:30am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	,		9am	
•	Major - Little League Baseball	Giants	9am	7:40am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Major - Little League Baseball	Mets	9am	7:50am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Cyclones	9am	8:00am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Blueclaws	9am	8:10am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Red Sox	9am	8:20am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Orioles	9am	8:30am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Guardians	9am	8:40am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Orioles	9am	8:50am
2022 Softball	Coach Pitch - Softball	Amity Black 2	10am	9:00am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Angels	10:30am	9:10am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Red Sox	10:30am	9:20am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Major - Little League Baseball	Red Sox	11am	9:30am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Major - Little League Baseball	Cardinals	11am	9:40am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Dragons	11am	9:50am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Chihuahuas	11am	10:00am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Cubs	11am	10:10am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Cardinals	11am	10:20am
2022 Softball	Minors - Softball	Amity Black		10:30am
2022 Softball	Minors - Softball	Amity Gold		10:40am
2022 Softball	Minors - Softball	Amity Gray		10:50am
2022 Softball	Minors - Softball	Amity White		11:00am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Nationals	12pm	11:10am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Astros	12pm	11:20am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Cannonballers	1pm	11:30am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Easterns Little League Baseball	Mets	1pm	11:40am
2022 Softball	Coach Pitch - Softball	Amity Black 1	1pm	11:50am
				11:50am
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Guardians	1pm	12:00pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Giants	1pm	12:10pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Nationals	1pm	12:20pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Coach Pitch - Little League Baseball	Pirates	1pm	12:30pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Cubs	1:30pm	12:40pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Diamondbacks	1:30pm	12:50pm
2022 Softball	Coach Pitch - Softball	Amity Gray		1:00pm
2022 Softball	Coach Pitch - Softball	Amity Gold		1:10pm
2022 Softball	Majors - Softball	Amity Gray		1:20pm
2022 Softball				1:30pm
2022 Softball	Majors - Softball	Amity Black		1:40pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Giants	3pm	1:50pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Royals	3pm	2:00pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Angels	3pm	2:10pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Rookies Little League Baseball	Pirates	3pm	2:20pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Reds	3pm	2:30pm
2022 Baseball/TeeBall	Tee Ball - Little League Baseball	Giants	3pm	2:40pm
2022 Softball	Coach Pitch - Softball	Amity White	4pm	2:50pm
		•	•	